2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS TOTAL SHOOTERS 41 8/29/2014

Final Results For Event: MONCTON GUN CLUB SINGLES
State GRP Shooters Name Score  Win Status Shootoff Results
QU AA  GRANT PETER T 95 CHAMPION
AP AA  MACLEOD BRIAN W 92 AA CHAMPION
ON A PICKERING MIKE D 90 A CHAMPION 23 over 17 - Rejean D'entremont
AP B SPINNEY AUBREY G 91 B CHAMPION
ON C LEBLANC JAMIE D 90 C CHAMPION
AP D MADSEN KARSTEN 89 D CHAMPION



2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS TOTAL SHOOTERS 38 8/29/2014

Final Results For Event: MONCTON GUN CLUB HANDICAP
State GRP Shooters Name Score  Win Status Shootoff Results
AP 23.5 BLADES DOUG E 86 CHAMPION
AP 215 BLADES BRIAN A 83 RUNNER-UP
AP 20 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P 82 3RD PLACE 21
AP 20 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 82 4TH PLACE 19
AP 18 DUKE FREDERIC P 81 5TH PLACE 24

QU 19.5 BOLATRE PATRICE 81 6TH PLACE 19 /24 OVER SANDY CRIBB AND DAVID



2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS TOTAL SHOOTERS 35 8/29/2014

Final Results For Event: MONCTON GUN CLUB DOUBLES
State GRP Shooters Name Score  Win Status Shootoff Results

AP C TUCKER JOHN 93 CHAMPION 39 - CARRY OVER

AP AA COLDWELL TROY S 92 AA CHAMPION

AP A MACLEOD BRIAN W 93 A CHAMPION 34 - CARRY OVER

AP B LEWIS BRIAN G 91 B CHAMPION

AP C SPINNEY AUBREY G 88 C CHAMPION

AP D MADSEN KARSTEN 76 D CHAMPION
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Final Results For Event:
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AP SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooters Name

COLDWELL TROY S
BLADES DOUG E
GRANT PETER T
SURETTE GINA L

D ENTREMONT CARL P
PETTIPAS BRIAN M
BAILEY PAUL H
STAFFORD COLBY
BASSAN ANDREA A
ROSA BIAN JOE
NICOLLE JOHN W
PICKERING MIKE D

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
BOLATRE PATRICE
TUCKER JOHN
BATSTONE DAVID J
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
MUNROE SHAWN A

Score

196
188
190
160
188
176
174
165
184
184
187
187
185
179
182
177
172
172

TOTAL SHOOTERS

Win Status

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
OPEN CHAMP
LD 1 CHAMP
VT CHAMP
OPEN VT

SR VT CHAMP
JR CHAMPION
AA CHAMP
AA OPEN

A CHAMP

A OPEN

B CHAMP

B OPEN

C CHAMP

C OPEN

D CHAMP

D OPEN

45

Shootoff Results

FOREFEIT SHOOT OFF

FORFEIT SHOOT OFF

8/30/2014



2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS TOTAL SHOOTERS 40 8/31/2014

Final Results For Event: AP DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
State GRP Shooters Name Score  Win Status Shootoff Results
AP AA COLDWELL TROY S 96 CHAMPION
AP A BASSAN ANDREA A 88 RUNNER UP 17
QU A PELLETIER SERGE 91 OPEN CHAMP
AP AA ROSA BIAN JOE 88 AA CHAMP 15
AP A SIDLER ROBERT M 85 A CHAMP
AP A MACLEOD BRIAN W 77 A OPEN
AP B BLADES DOUG E 85 B CHAMP
AP B D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 83 B OPEN
AP C TILLEY RONALD T 86 C CHAMP
AP C NICOLLE JOHN W 85 C OPEN
AP D MADSEN KARSTEN 75 D CHAMP
AP D PETTIPAS BRIAN M 72 D OPEN 16 - 14 (JAMIE LEBLANC)
AP D STAFFORD COLBY 69 JR CHAMPION
AP C CRIBB ALEXANDER W 84 SBVT CHAMP 17 - 16 (JERRY STAFFORD)
AP C DENTREMONT CARL P 82 VT CHAMPION
AP D BAILEY PAUL H 73 SR VT CHAMP
AP D MADSEN VERONICA L 47 LD 1 CHAMP



2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results For Event:
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Shooters Name

CRIBB ALEXANDER W
COLDWELL TROY S
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
BLADES BRIAN A

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
GRANT PETER T
LEVESQUE RICHARD RL
GUILLEMETTE PATRICK
BLADES DOUG E
STAFFORD COLBY
TUCKER PETER
PETTIPAS BRIAN M
MOLLOY DERM F
SURETTE GINA L

Score

92
92
87
86
85
85
95
87
85
85
80
89
85
74
77

TOTAL SHOOTERS 43
AP HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Win Status

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3RD PLACE
4TH PLACE
5TH PLACE
6TH PLACE
OPEN CHAMP
OPEN R-UP
OPEN 3RD
OPEN 4TH

JR CHAMP
SBVT CHAMP
VT CHAMP
SR VT CHAMP
LD 1 CHAMP

Shootoff Results

22
21

21
19

FOREFEIT SHOOT OFF

8/31/2014
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03 10432
45 02920
93 04935
98 03680
0311738
90 04116
98 03679
60 00170
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99 05460
06 17283
60 00489
03 10433
03 10636
45 05330
05 10764
05 13457
08 15148
99 03842
09 23752
10 16188
06 11151
92 00605
12 16710
83 01336
13 00901
11 15554
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12 10987
AP 00001
07 64743
03 14898
13 00030
04 13584
60 01049

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
BLADES DOUG E
GRANT PETER T
NICOLLE JOHN W

ROSA BIAN JOE
PICKERING MIKE D

D ENTREMONT CARL P
BASSAN ANDREA A

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
CRIBB ALEXANDER W
LEWIS BRIAN G
TUCKER JOHN
MACLEOD BRIAN W

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
BLADES BRIAN A
PELLETIER SERGE
SPINNEY AUBREY G
DUKE FREDERIC P
LEVESQUE RICHARD RL
BOLATRE PATRICE
BATSTONE DAVID J
TILLEY RONALD T
TUCKER PETER
PETTIPAS BRIAN M

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
STAFFORD JERRY B
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
COX DAVID R

BAILEY PAUL H
GUILLEMETTE PATRICK
STAFFORD COLBY
LEBLANC JAMIE D
MESSENGER ROGER S
SKINNER ALAN

VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
WOODILL RAYMOND W

Special

VT

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
VT

SBVT

SV

JR

SBVT
SV
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HIGH OVERALL
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02 15880
60 00489
03 10432
93 04935
03 10433
03 11738
99 05460
06 17283
05 10764
45 02920
05 13457
95 01473
98 03680
45 05330
03 10636
99 03842
06 11151
98 03679
12 16710
09 23752
92 00605
11 15554
13 00901
83 01336
1016188
07 64743
12 10987
AP 00001
13 00030
04 13584
60 01049

2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
MACLEOD BRIAN W
BLADES DOUG E
NICOLLE JOHN W

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
PICKERING MIKE D
LEWIS BRIAN G
TUCKER JOHN
SPINNEY AUBREY G
GRANT PETER T

DUKE FREDERIC P
CRIBB ALEXANDER W
ROSA BIAN JOE
PELLETIER SERGE
BLADES BRIAN A
BOLATRE PATRICE
TUCKER PETER
BASSAN ANDREA A

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
BATSTONE DAVID J
PETTIPAS BRIAN M
COX DAVID R
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
STAFFORD JERRY B
TILLEY RONALD T
LEBLANC JAMIE D
GUILLEMETTE PATRICK
STAFFORD COLBY
SKINNER ALAN

VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
WOODILL RAYMOND W

Special

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

VT

SBVT

JR
SBVT
SV

AAA

AA

9/2/2014 2:42:20 PM

A

B

639 |[HOA Champion]

606
605

594

581

579

568

552

600
597
597
597

586

594

585

576
575
568

561

C

596

567
561

555

549

547
539

553

508
497
478
442

Page 1

Start Class

AA
AA

J):wmm§§m>))§m0>>>>));

0O woOOo

A

>

O 0O o0OToOOO0OO0


abassan
Text Box
HOA Champion


2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS 9/2/2014 12:13:17 PM

Team Reports

1

5 MAN TEAM RACE NL TEAM #1
98 03679 BASSAN ANDREA A 184

Score 91
02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S 196 -
99 05460 LEWIS BRIAN G 185
98 03680 ROSA BIAN JOE 184
06 11151 TUCKER PETER 167
5 MAN TEAM RACE NS TEAM #1
03 10432 BLADES DOUG E 188

Score 894
03 10636 BLADES BRIAN A 177 -
05 10764 SPINNEY AUBREY G 172

60 00170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J 185
03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 172

5 MAN TEAM RACE DA B'YS
06 17283 TUCKER JOHN 182
Score 889
1016188 TILLEY RONALD T 173
60 00489 MACLEOD BRIAN W 187
13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEANM 172
12 16710 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P 175
5 MAN TEAM RACE NB TEAM #2
83 01336 STAFFORD JERRY B 168
Score 847
93 04935 NICOLLE JOHN W 187
04 13584 VAN RAALTE GERRIT D 157
AP 00001 STAFFORD COLBY 165

07 64743 LEBLANC JAMIE D 170




2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Reports

9/2/2014 12:20:03 PM

1

2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NL TEAM #1 2MAN-TEAM—DOUBLES NS-TFEAM-#L
98 03679 BASSAN ANDREA A 184 0310432 BLADES DOUGE 188

Score Seore 365
02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S 196 0310836 BLADES BRIAN-A 177 -
2MAN-TEAM-DOUBLES NLTEAM#L 2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NL / CFA
98-03579 BASSAN-ANDREA-A 184 10 16188 TILLEY RONALD T 173

Seore Score 360
0215880 COLPWELL TROY-§ 196 0311738 PICKERING MIKE D 187 -
2 MAN TEAN - SINGLES NS TEAM #2 2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NB TEAM #1
60 00170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J 185 Score 83 01336 STAFFORD JERRY B 168 Score 355
60 00489 MACLEOD BRIAN W 187 93 04935 NICOLLE JOHN W 187 -
2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NL TEAM #2 2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NL TEAM #4
99 05460 LEWIS BRIAN G 185 06 17283 TUCKER JOHN 182

Score 369 Score 349
98 03680 ROSA BIAN JOE 184 06 11151 TUCKER PETER 167
2MAN-TEAM--DOUBLES NLETEAM#2 2ZMAN-TTEAM—DOUBLES TUCKERBOYS
9908480 LEWIS BRIAN. G 185 0611151 TUEKER PETER 167

Scere Seere 349
9803680 ROSA-BIANJCE 184 0617283 TUEKERJOHN 182
2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NS TEAM #1 2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NL TEAM #5
03 10432 BLADES DOUG E 188 08 17230 SURETTE GINA L 160

Score 365 Score 348
03 10636 BLADES BRIAN A 177 90 04116 D ENTREMONT CARL P 188 -
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2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Reports

2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES BON HOMMES
13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M 172

Score 347
12 16710 D ENTREMONT STEVENP 175
2 MAN TEAM - SINGLES NS TEAM #3
05 10764 SPINNEY AUBREY G 172

Score 344
03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 172 -
2MAN-TEAM-DOUBLES NS TEAM#3
03 10433 P-ENTREMONT-REYNOLD 172

Scere 344

0510764  SRINNEY-AUBREY-G 12
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2014 AP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Reports

2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES NL TEAM #1
98 03679 BASSAN ANDREA A 88

Score 184
02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S 96 -
2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES NL TEAM #2
99 05460 LEWIS BRIAN G 82

Score 170
98 03680 ROSA BIAN JOE 88 -
2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES NS TEAM #1
03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 83

Score 167
05 10764 SPINNEY AUBREY G 84
2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES NS TEAM #2
03 10432 BLADES DOUG E 85

Score 162
03 10636 BLADES BRIAN A 77
2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES NL TEAM #3
06 17283 TUCKER JOHN 80

Score 158
06 11151 TUCKER PETER 78
2 MAN TEAM - DOUBLES CFA'S
0311738 PICKERING MIKE D 81

Score 158
60 00489 MACLEOD BRIAN W 77 -
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